
 

 

SAP 
SAP 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
SAP 

P.O. BOX 118067  
CHARLESTON, SC 29423 

SAP 
  

 Notice of Contract Award  
SAP 

Posting Date: May 8, 2024 
SAP 
  
 
Solicitation:  040124-206-88202-04/11/24 
Description:  Replacement Eaton Batteries and Installation 
Agency:  Trident Technical College 
SAP 
  

Trident Technical College intends to award contract(s) noted below. Unless otherwise suspended or canceled, 
this document becomes the final Statement of Award effective May 8, 2024.   Unless otherwise provided in 
the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance of your offer.  
SAP 
  

Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the effective 
date of the contract. Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a purchase order from the 
using governmental unit. The State assumes no liability for any expenses incurred prior to the effective date of 
the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 
SAP 
SAP 
  

Reference State of South Carolina Procurement Clause No. A290-1: OFFERS FOR ITEMS AT PRICES LOWER 
THAN THAT OF AWARD ARE NONRESPONSIVE AS THEY DID NOT MEET THE SOLICITATION 
REQUIREMENTS. 

 
 
 
 
SAP 
SAP 
  

Contract Number: 040124-206-88202-04/11/24 
 
 

Awarded To: EATON CORPORATION 
 8609 SIX FORKS ROAD 
 RALEIGH, NC  27615 
  

Evaluated Amount: $ 42,550.00 
Awarded Amount: 
Maximum Contract Amount:   
 

$ 42,550.00 
Not to exceed $49,999.99 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Procurement Officer 
Jeff O’Dell 
  


		2024-05-06T06:11:12-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




